×Poor contact
× Dirt
× Space
× Costs
Connector …
Improvement case by 8-bit system
Sensors …
8-bit system

 1
.5
Type code NPN Z5-AA01N-02
PNP Z5-AA01P-02
Supply voltage 24V DC +10％ -20％（including ripple）
Operating frequency 13.56MHz
Output signal parallel（8 bits + Data valid）
Current consumption max.50mA
Operating temperature -20...+60℃
Storage temperature -25...+80℃
Protection class IP67
Standard ISO15693、CE
(in mm)
ID tag
ID Reader/Writer
8bit Data
It is easy to write data by using
the bundled application software.
Write System
USB or RS-232C
BN1210Ce	 2012.11
Type
code
USB Z6-01-U
RS-232C Z6-01-R
Supply voltage 5V DC （USB or BUS-power）
Size 120mm ｘ 72mm ｘ 20mm 、 cable length 1m
Applicable PC Windows XP / Vista / 7
Software for writing using the bundled application software
Operating temperature 0...+50℃
Storage temperature -10...+70℃
Standards ISO15693、CE (RS-232C）
ID Reader/Writer
※	Data writing to ID tag service is available, please contact us.
ID Reader/Writer writes to the ID tag by USB or RS-232C connecting to the PC.
*Specification is subject to change without notice.
274 Gomyo Tokigawa-machi
Hiki-gun Saitama  355-0343 Japan
E-mail : b-plus@b-plus-kk.jp
3655 Torrance Blvd., 3rd Floor,
Torrance, CA 90503
E-mail : b-plus-usa@b-plus-kk.com